
Minto Flats
South
2009

T
6

S
, R

1
0

W
, F

M
T

6
S

, R
9

W
, F

M

Structure
2 sling

H-1

H-2

H-3

H-4
DP-110

DP-112 DP-113

DP-111

64
°2

5.
5'

N
64

°2
5'

N
64

°2
4.

5'
N

64
°2

3.
99

'N
64

°2
3.

5'
N

64
°2

5.
5'

N
64

°2
5'

N
64

°2
4.

5'
N

64
°2

3.
99

'N
64

°2
3.

5'
N

149°25.5'W149°26'W149°26.5'W149°27'W149°27.5'W149°28'W149°28.51'W149°29'W149°29.5'W149°30'W149°30.5'W149°31'W149°31.5'W149°32'W149°32.5'W149°33'W

149°25.5'W149°26'W149°26.5'W149°27'W149°27.5'W149°28'W149°28.51'W149°29'W149°29.5'W149°30'W149°30.5'W149°31'W149°31.5'W149°32'W149°32.5'W149°33'W

/

0 10.5
Miles

Helispot

Sling Site

Division Break

Drop Point

Other

Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter

Label Point

Completed Hand Line

Planned Hand Line

Contained

Uncontained Fireline

Structure

PLSS_Townships

Historical Fires

2009

NW IMT 10
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North American 1983 Datum.
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